1 2 3 b 5
@ SUBSEA MOTOR AND PUMPS:
@ T — ESTIMATED WEIGHT IN AR = 423kg
W= . ‘,,lll
[T RS e ESTIMATED WEIGHT IN SEA WATER = 297k
¢ o
O g%
VB
QO \‘\\\‘//
SUCTION SUCTION
_____ VP
— I R 7 I
Q\ . / O
I ) _ _ _ _ _ _ | _ _
' N J '
P L b
7O\ OIING®)
O oN (O] - g
~ T /ﬁf /
L \ 8 3-1 °
@ £ [ i
] - S W - A7 B
L I E— I E— 3.6 13-7)3-10
433
| !
1590
— —
| |
| |
| |
|
| |
No. Part Description / Size Qty | \4 HOLES I
AB0206 ASSEMBLY MOTOR 150HP 3000V 4P 1 | ] #11 THRU : B
2 KT 4017-31 INTERFACE KIT PP 150/200HP TO K3VG180 1 M, N
.5 . DI38s4 PUMP MOUNT FOR KAWASAKI K3VG180 1 ” M /M
.6 . DI3742 MOTOR HALF COUPLING F/150 HP MOTOR 1 | |
.7 . AB0467 PUMP HALF COUPLING K3VG180 COMPLETE 1 | | o
.8 . 0V4646 COUPLING SPIDER TYPE LJ190-HYTREL 1 - I - - - - - - ' ] ~
. 10 . OR 1072 ORING / BS 262 1 : :
.11 . PC3307 NUT M20 NYLOC SS 4 | |
. 13 . PK2420 BOLT M20 x 80 HX HD SS 4 | |
. 14 . OB 1393 GRUB SCREW M10x 20 SS 1 | 77 |
. 15 . PA4884 WASHER M20 FLAT SS 8 ' ' — : '
3 KT4017-30 KIT INTERFACE PP 150/200HP TO K3VL80 1 ‘ : | ‘
.1 . AB0462 PUMP MOUNT K3VL80 1 | |
.2 . AB0468 PUMP HALF COUPLING A10VSO71 COMPLETE 1 ¢ | I ¢
.3 . DI3742 MOTOR HALF COUPLING F/150 HP MOTOR 1 : VIEW ON SUPPORT FEET :
.5 . OB1154 GRUB SCREW M8 x 20 SS 1
. 6 . OB 1401 BOLT M16 X 60 HEX HD SS A4-80 2
.7 . PD2235 NUT M16 NYLOC SS 2
8 . PAO264 SEAL O RING BS250 (126.60 x 3.53) 1 NO. DATE CHANGE ZONE | DRAWN | CHECK | MATERIAL DIMENSIONS SCALE PROJECTION 3RD | TITLE
L9 . OV4646 COUPLING SPIDER TYPE LJ190-HYTREL 1 1 22/11/07 | MODIFICATIONS TO SHOW PUMP ADAPTOR KITS ALL RJG PD N/A mm 1:2.5 —G—
. 10 . OW 1063 WASHER M16 FLAT SS A4 4 °
2| 08/10/08 |PUMP ELEVATIONS ROTATED THRU 90°. VIEW ON SUPPORT FEET ADDED ALL LN, RS oD Torawn TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED ASSEMBLY ROV HPU 150H|J
4 ABO478 PUMP AXIAL PISTON KAWASAKI K3VL80 1 3| 30701709 |3.8 0-RING WAS BS247 NOW 124.5x3.0 ALL AA JPG 5570 10070 1300 70 T oveR
: 2232;‘2 iggﬂ:{;ﬂ%:ISSAT:":'EAOV;A}ZQ/TS?VG180 1 4 | 17/09/09 | GRUBSCREWS REMOVED FROM MOTOR COUPLING HUBS ALL RJG JPG _ RIG DIMENSION mm 100 300 1000 ] 1000
- DATE CHECKED
7 AAGB29 PUMP GEAR 8CC/REV LH SAUER ] 5 | 07/10/09 | 0-RING PA026L WAS PF6208 4B MBarnes RJP FABRICATION £10 | £15 | £20 | £30 00 NOT SCALE DRAWING NO. ISSUE NO.
16/10/06 RJP MACHINED PART | 015 | =04 | £0.38 +1.0 AB0323

ALL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS SUBSISTING IN THESE DESIGNS ARE THE PROPERTY OF SOIL MACHINE DYNAMICS LTD. NO COPY IS TO BE MADE

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SOIL MACHINE DYNAMICS LTD. ANY PATENT APPLICATIONS, PATENTS AND/OR DESIGN APPLICATIONS,

REGISTERED DESIGNS, DESIGN RIGHTS OR COPYRIGHT ARISING FROM OR CONTAINED IN THE DESIGNS ARE THE PROPERTY OF

SOIL MACHINE DYNAMICS LTD AND ALL INFORMATION MUST BE HELD IN THE STRICTEST CONFIDENCE.

Soil Machine Dynamics

A2 CAD SHEET 1

OF 1

5




